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Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC447200

 LED linkable striplight, 520mm

• Suitable for use in cabinet displays, kitchen wall
units, workbench lighting, wardrobe lighting,
under counter, bed headboard
• LED replacement for 16W T4 fluorescent
striplights
• Provides energy savings of up to 50% compared
with traditional T4 striplights
• Switch on the side allows selection between
3000K and 4000K light output
• Complete kit includes: the fitting; 1800mm
plug-in power cord; vertical and horizontal
mounting clips
• 250mm, 500mm and 1000mm link cables
available as accessory
• Link up to 15 fittings by plugging fittings
directly together or by using linking cables
• Integral LED driver makes a fast and neat
installation
• Ultra slim with integral switch. Switch all
fittings on with main switch or can be individually
switched
• Very high efficacy of 120-127lm/W
• Wide operating ambient temperature range of
-20øC to +40øC
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Cap Type

Total Power (Mkt)

Lumens (lm)

Beam Angle

Lamp Life (Hrs)

Number of LEDs

Comparable To

CRI

CCT (K)

Efficacy (lm/cctW)

Lux at 1m

Power Factor

Colour

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

 LED 

 6.7 

 800/850 

 120 

 30000 

 46 (23S2P)

 16W T4 fluorescent

 80 

 3000/4000 

 120/127 

 160/170 

 0.55 

 White 

 22 

 520

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




