







Technical Specification		
Сар Туре	LED	
Total Power (Mkt)	6.7	
Lumens (Im)	800/850	
Beam Angle	120	
Lamp Life (Hrs)	30000	
Number of LEDs	46 (23S2P)	
Comparable To	16W T4 fluorescent	
CRI	80	
CCT (K)	3000/4000	
Efficacy (Im/cctW)	120/127	
Lux at 1m	160/170	
Power Factor	0.55	
Colour	White	
Width (mm)	22	
Length (mm)	520	

AC447200

LED linkable striplight, 520mm

- Suitable for use in cabinet displays, kitchen wall units, workbench lighting, wardrobe lighting, under counter, bed headboard
- LED replacement for 16W T4 fluorescent striplights
- Provides energy savings of up to 50% compared with traditional T4 striplights
- Switch on the side allows selection between 3000K and 4000K light output
- Complete kit includes: the fitting; 1800mm plug-in power cord; vertical and horizontal mounting clips
- 250mm, 500mm and 1000mm link cables available as accessory
- Link up to 15 fittings by plugging fittings directly together or by using linking cables
- Integral LED driver makes a fast and neat installation
- Ultra slim with integral switch. Switch all fittings on with main switch or can be individually switched
- Very high efficacy of 120-127lm/W
- Wide operating ambient temperature range of -20øC to +40øC

4-AC447200-2021-V1

